INVASIVE SPECIES ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ISAC-3)

Members (2004-2006)

Dr. K. George Beck
Colorado State University

Department of BioAgricultural Sciences and

Pest Management
Fort Collins, CO 80523
gbeck@lamar.colostate.edu

Dr. Gary M. Beil

Minnesota Crop Improvement Association

1900 Hendon Avenue
St. Paul, MN 55108
beilx001@tc.umn.edu

Mr. E. Shippen Bright

Maine Lakes Conservancy Institute
41 Meadowlake Road

Nobleboro, ME 04555
director@mlci.org

Mr. David Brunner

National Fish and Wildlife Foundation
28 Second Street, 6™ Floor

San Francisco, CA 94105
brunner@nfwf.org

Ms. Allegra A. Cangelosi
Northeast Midwest Institute
218 D Street, S.E.
Washington, D.C. 20003
acangelo@nemw.org

Mr. Timothy J. Carlson
Tamarisk Coalition

P.O. Box 1907

Grand Junction, CO 81502
tcarlson@tamariskcoalition.org

Ms. Diane Cooper

Taylor Shellfish Farms

SE 130 Lynch Road
Shelton, WA 98584
dianec@taylorshellfish.com

Dr. Joseph Corn

University of Georgia
Southeastern Cooperative Wildlife
Disease Study

College of Veterinary Medicine
Athens, GA 30602-7393
jcorn@vet.uga.edu

Ms. Michele Dias

California Forestry Association
1215 K Street, Suite 1830
Sacramento, CA 95814
micheled@cwo.com

Mr. Willard "Bill" Dickerson

North Carolina Department of
Agriculture and Consumer Services
P.O. Box 27647

Raleigh, NC 27611
bill.dickerson@ncmail.net

Ms. Patricia Doerr

National Governors Association
444 North Capitol Street, N.W.
Suite 267

Washington, DC 20001-1512
pdoerr@nga.org

Dr. Lucius G. Eldredge
Bishop Museum

1525 Bernice Street
Honolulu, HI 96817
lge@bishopmuseum.org

Mr. Christopher Fisher
Colville Confederated Tribes
P.O. Box 150

Nespelem, WA 99155
chris.fisher@colvilletribes.com

Mr. Steve Henson

Southern Appalachian Multiple-Use
Council

1544 South Main Street
Waynesville, NC 28786
shensonl@earthlink.net

Dr. Martin Hugh-Jones

Louisiana State University
Department of Environmental Studies
School of Coast and Environment
Energy, Coast and Environment Building
Room 2279

Baton Rouge, LA 70803
mehj@mail.vetmed.Isu.edu

Dr. Jerome A. Jackson

Florida Gulf Coast University

Whitaker Center for Science, Math and
Technology Education

10501 FGCU Boulevard South

Fort Myers, FL 33965-6565
jjackson@fgcu.edu

Dr. Nelroy E. Jackson

Monsanto Company

400 South Ramona Avenue, Suite 212
Corona, CA 92879-1448
nelroy.e.jackson@monsanto.com



INVASIVE SPECIES ADVISORY COMMITTEE (ISAC-3)

Members (2004-2006)

Ms. Marilyn B. Leland

Prince William Sound Regional Citizens'
Advisory Council

3709 Spenard Road

Anchorage, AK 99503
leland@pwsrcac.org

Ms. Mari Lou Livingood
Association of Marina Industries
444 North Capitol Street, N.W.
Suite 645

Washington, DC 20001
MLivingopod@nmma.org

Mr. Ronald R. Lukens

Gulf States Marine Fisheries Commission
P.O. Box 726

Ocean Springs, MS 39566-6726
rlukens@gsmfc.org

Mr. Steven McCormick
The Nature Conservancy
International Headquarters
4245 North Fairfax Drive, Suite 100
Arlington, VA 22203-1606
Official Alternate:

Dr. John Randall

Invasive Species Initiative
Plant Sciences Division
Mail Stop 4 — Robbins Hall
University of California
Davis, CA 95616
jarandall@ucdavis.edu
jrandall@tnc.org

Ms. Kathy J. Metcalf

Chamber of Shipping of America
1730 M Street, N.W., Suite 407
Washington, D.C. 20036-4517
kmetcalf@knowships.org

Mr. N. Marshall Meyers

Pet Industry Joint Advisory Council
1220 19" Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20036
mmeyers@pijac.org

Mr. Charles R. O'Neill

New York Sea Grant Program
Morgan ll, State University College
Brockport, NY 14420
crod@cornell.edu

Mr. Craig Regelbrugge

American Nursery and Landscape
Association

1000 Vermont Avenue, 3" Floor
Washington, D.C. 20005
cregelbrugge@anla.org

Dr. Sarah Reichard

Center for Urban Horticulture
University of Washington
Box 354115

Seattle, WA 98195-4115
reichard@u.washington.edu

Mr. Jeffrey D. Schardt

Florida Department of Environmental
Protection

3900 Commonwealth Boulevard

Mail Station 705

Tallahassee, FL 32399
jeff.schardt@dep.state.fl.us

Mr. Duane Shroufe

Arizona Game and Fish Department
2221 W. Greenway Road

Phoenix, AZ 85023
dshroufe@dgf.state.az.us

Official Alternate:

Dr. Bruce Taubert
btaubert@gf.state.az.us

Dr. Jeffrey Stone

Oregon State University
Department of Botany and

Plant Pathology

Cordley 2082

Corvallis, OR 97331-2902
stonej@science.oregonstate.edu

Mr. John Peter Thompson

The Behnke Nurseries Company
11300 Baltimore Avenue

P.O. Box 290

Beltsville, MD 20705
jpeter@behnkes.net

Mr. Ken Zimmerman

Lone Tree Cattle Company
P.O. Box 910

Bellflower, CA 90707
kjzplccca@aol.com



